WAB Form PO-18 Candidates

AGREEMENT FORM FOR
POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

{ciack spplicatis bax)
0 FEDERAL CANDIDATE ¥ STATE/NLQCAL CANDIDATE

To Avail Themselves Of The Lowest Unit Charge During A Politica!
Window, Federal Candidates Must Sign The Certification On Page 3

Station and qu;tinn: _ ' Date:
/ﬁ/\ 1 )!'(f? T'/"W 09/17/2018

1, Dayton Murty _ ’

beingfon behalt of: Chris Cournoyer |
& legally qualified candidats of the _Republican | i’

political party for the office of: _State Senate

in the General

election to he held on: November 6, 2018 ‘

do hereby request siation timo as follows:

Time of :
Broadeast [iay, - Times per umber of |
Longth Rotation or Dy Clasa Waek Wesks
Packzge '

SEE BUY

Abinch propossd schedute with charges (if available): g BUY

Coryright © 2813 by the Nsionsl Associakon of Breadoastcrs. Nay not be copled, reproducisd o further distibuted
1



MAH Form FB-18 Candidates

| repragent that the payment for the above described broadesst ime has been fumished
by:

Republican Party of lowa (approved by candidate)
and you are authorized to announce the time as patd for by such person or entity. |
represant that this parson or entity is eithar a legally qualifizd candidate or an
autherized sommitiselorganization of the legally qualitied candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the candidate’s suthorized committes is:

- Bill Gustoff, Treasurer
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policias, inciuding: applicable
clgsses and rales; ang dsoount, pramotional end other sales practices [no? applicekble
to federal candidates)

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRUSAMATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE
BASIS OF RACE OR ETHMNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Gomymittee

September 18, 2018 M | W
Date v Signatur

To 8o Signod By Station Representative
Ll Accepted in Part £l Rejected
4 1 { - /’l v/ y - o 4 \J/;ﬂ 1 : r

April 23, 2015

Copyright & 2043 by the Natisnal Assaclstin: of Broadeasters. May not be sopled, raproduses ar further distributed



REVISED

Sep 18, 18

CONT# 32162495 Mod# Ver#3 (Last=)
REP iHeartMedia
TO KMXG-FM (Quad Cities, |IA-IL)
FM VINCENT AMORELLI (INSIDE SALES)
OFF TAMPA
AGY VICTORY ENTERPRISES
ADDR TAKEOVER
BYR VICTORY ENTERPRISES
ADV CHRIS COURNOYER FOR STATE SENATE
PDT Chris Cournoyer for State Senate-CCS$S
FLT Sep 18,18 - Oct 01, 18

* REP ORDER COMMENT *

** §/18/2018 1:24:00 PM:
HTTP://RADIOEXCHANGE.CLEARCHANNEL.COM/SALES/CATEGORY/PAGES/POLITICALRATECARDS.ASPX
** 0/18/2018 1:24:00 PM: PLEASE CONFIRM ELECTRONICALLY WITH THE INSIDE SALES COORDINATORS AT
INSIDESALESCOORDINATORS@IHEARTMEDIA.COM. THANK YOU!
** 9/18/2018 1:24:00 PM: REVISION TO UPDATE FLIGHT START TO TOMORROW, 9/19. PLEASE NOTE THE
PREEMPTIBLE/NON-PREEMPTIBLE SPOTS USED FOR EACH STATION.

** 9/18/2018 1:24:00 PM: THIS IS A REVISION, PLEASE DO NOT DOUBLE BOOK.

DDS CONT#
C/P/E:

0/0/0

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH #

MC

LN

REV TYPE DAYS TIME

LEN

EFFECTIVE DATES

# OF
WKS

NPW

RATE

TOT
SPTS

CHG

CHG

CHG

CHG

CHG

CHG

1.1

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

1.2

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

1.3

NON-PREEMFPTIBLE

1.4

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

1.5

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

1.6

NON-PREEMPTIBLE
| |

FLIGHT 1

INSIDE SALES - T 6A - 10A

POLITICAL

INSIDE SALES - 10A - 3P

POLITICAL

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

6A - 10A

INSIDE SALES - I
POLITICAL

GA - 10A

INSIDE SALES - - 6A - 10A

POLITICAL

INSIDE SALES - 10A - 3P

POLITICAL

60

60

60

60

60

60

9/18/2018 - 9/18/2018

9/18/2018 - 9/18/2018

9/19/2018 - 9/19/2018

| |
9/20/2018 - 8/20/2018

9/21/2018 - 9/21/2018

9/19/2018 - 9/19/2018

1w

1W

1w

1w

1w

1w

$48.00

$47.00

$48.00

$48.00

$48.00

$47.00




CONT#
REP

Sep 18, 18

32162495 Mod# Ver#3 (Last=)

iHeartMedia

DDS CONT# 0
C/PIE: - 0/0/0

CHG

1.7 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

CHG

1.8 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

FLIGHT 2

2.1 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.2 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.3 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.4 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.5 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIELE

2.6 |INSIDE SALES -
| POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.7 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

|
2.8 |INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.9 INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE

2.10

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

NON-PREEMPTIBLE
I |

10A - 3P

10A - 3P

6A - 10A

10A - 3P

10A - 3P

6A - 10A

6A - 10A

6A - 10A

6A - 10A

10A - 3P

10A - 3P

10A - 3P

60

60

9/20/2018 - 9/20/2018

9/21/2018 - 9/21/2018

W |

1w

** WEEKLY FLIGHT TOTALS **

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

| 60

9/25/2018 - 9/25/2018

9/25/2018 - 9/25/2018

9/24/2018 - 9/24/2018

9/24/2018 - 9/24/2018 |

9/26/2018 - 9/26/2018
9/27/2018 - 9/27/2018
9/28/2018 - 9/28/2018

9/26/2018 - 9/26/2018

9/27/2018 - 9/27/2018

9/28/2018 - 9/28/2018

W |

1w

1w

W

1w

1w

™w

1w

1w

W

24

$47.00

$47.00

$1,140.00
'$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00

$47.00




Sep 18, 18

CONT# 32162495 Mod# Ver#3 (Last=) DDS CONT# 0
REP IHeartMedia C/PIE: 0/0/0

T T

* WEEKLY FLIGHT TOTALS ** 30| $1,425.00
[
FLIGHT 3
3.1 |INSIDE SALES - M...... 10A-3P | 60 |10/1/2018 - 10/1/2018 | 1W 3 $47.00 3
POLITICAL
NON-PREEMPTIBLE
3.2 |INSIDE SALES - M. 6A - 10A 10/1/2018 - 10/1/2018 | 1W 3 $48.00 3
POLITICAL
NON-PREEMPTIBLE
| |
*WEEKLY FLIGHT TOTALS ** 6 $285.00
| |
Sep 18 Oct 18
SPOTS 54 8
CASH 2565.00 285.00
TRADE 0.00 0.00
NSL 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2565.00 285.00
TOTAL

SPOTS 60
CASH 2,850.00
TRADE 0.00
NSL 0.00
TOTAL 2,850.00

** Competitive Comments **

CHRIS COURNOYER FOR STATE SENATE-CCSS

SVC: SP18 MSA ARB
Demo Adulis 18+

Nondiscrimination -Paragraphs 49 and 50 of the United States Federal Communications Commission's Report and Order No.: 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations’ advertising contracts will not discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity, and must contain nondiscrimination clauses.

Consistent with this order, Katz Communications, Inc. {including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast

advertising contract on the basis of race or ethnicity and evaluates, negotiates and completes its broadcast advertising contracts without regard

to race or ethnicity.



@D iHeart

Davenport, |1A 52802

Chris Cournoyer for |1A 5t Sena
clo Victory Enterprises, Inc
Attry:

5200 30th St SW

Market
Station

1 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

2 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

3 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

4 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

5 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

6 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

7 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

8 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

9 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

10 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

11 DAVENPOQ
KMXG-FM

12 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

13 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

14 DAVENPOQ
KMXG-FM

15 DAVENPO
KMXG-FM

Bind To

06:00-10:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

086:00-10:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

06:00-10:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

10:00-15:00
Commercial

Start

Date

09/25/18

09/25M18

09/24/18

0912418

09/18M18

09/26/18

09/20/18

09/27118

09/21/18

09/28/18

09/19/18

09/26/18

09/20/18

09/27/118

09/21/18

End
Date
-091'25-;'1 8_
09/25/18
10/01/18
10/01/18
09/19/18
09/26/18
09/20/18
09/27/18
09/21/18
09/28/18
09/19/18
09/26/18
09/20/18

09/27118

09/21/18

Order Confirmation

No Of

Weeks Rev. Type

1

1

2

2

-

-

-

-

-

-

Advertiser No:
Start Date:
End Date:
Month Type:
Revision #:
CPE:

AE:

Entered:
Last Update:
Note:

Note 2:

Spl Req Inv:

Rate Skip

48.00 o

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48,00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

48.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 0

INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL

47.00 ¢

INSIDE SALES -
PCOLITICAL

799662
09/19/2018
10/01/2018
Broadcast

0

0-0-0
ATLANTA, MMS

Page 1 of 3
Printed: 09/18/2018 15:24:37

Order No: 1318606043
Co-op: No
Package: No

Agency Comm.: 15%

09/18/2018 02:29 PM by Fusion
09/18/2018 02:55 PM by 1113260
KMXG-FM 32162495 9/17-10.1

X

Spots/ Spot Ord

3 60 3

3 60 3

3 60 6

3 60 6

4 80 4

3 60 3

4 60 4

3 60 3

4 60 4

3 60 3

4 80 4

3 60 3

4 60 4

3 60 3

Ord

WMTWTTF S S W Length Spots Cost

144,00

141.00

282.00

288.00

182.00

144.00

192.00

144.00

192.00

144.00

188.00

141.00

188.00

141.00

188.00



® Page 2 of 3
lHeart _ Order Confirmation Printed: 09/18/2018 15:24:37

Order No: 1318606043

Market Start End No Of Rate Skip Spots/ Spot Od Ord
Station Bind To Date Date Weeks Rev. Type WMTWTTFS S W Length Spots Cost
16 DAVENPO 10:00-15:00 09/28/18  09/28/18 1 47.00 0 X 3 60 3 141.00
KMXG-FM Commercial INSIDE SALES -
POLITICAL
- T - No. of Spots/Misc/Digital: 60/0/0 Ordered Gross: $2,850.00
Agency Commission: $427.50
Ordered Net: $2,422.50
Total Net Due: $2,422 50
Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Amt. Ord.: 54 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gross: 2,565.00 285.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net: 2,180.25 242.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

When signed below, this is a contract for advertising on the radio staticns named above, made with the owner of those stations, subject to those terms

and conditions beginning on the last page of this Order Confirmation. Except when this contract is executed by advertiser itself, it is agreed that
advertiser's agency makes this confract both for itself and advertiser.

Accepted for Company: Accepted for Advertiser:

Participating Customers
Chris Cournoyer for [A St Sena 100%



